Office accessories / Writing instruments / Writing sets

Swiss Peak Cedar RCS certified recycled

aluminium pen set

SKU: TP1P611.16
Categorie: Office accessories

The Cedar RCS certified recycled aluminium pen set is the perfect combination of low impact
and style. Made with recycled aluminium, this pen not only looks great but also helps reduce
the environmental impact. Its sleek and modern design is sure to impress, making it the
perfect writing instrument for any occasion. A guaranteed 1200 metre smooth writing
experience with blue Dokumental ink. The rollerball has 400 metre writing length. Made with
RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled materials. RCS certification ensures a
completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. Total recycled content: 17%
based on total item weight. Packed in FSC®certified sleeve box.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Ink Color

Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

; ; g ¥
0.25 KG

Swiss Peak

Black
1l4x@1,2cm
41,6

100

50

5

1

50 x 5 mm

Laser engraving
next to clip

black

#3D332B

14

1,2

16,8

53

2,2

16,8 x5,3x2,2cm
Blue

Current

Recycled Aluminium, Steel
CHN

true

65,9

38

30

25,5

38 x 30 x25,5cm
6,7

7.4

Laser Engraving 1, Pad Print Low
Laser Engraving 1
true

true

true



