Swiss Peak Cedar RCS certified recycled aluminium pen set

SKU: TP1P611.16

Categorie: Office accessories

The Cedar RCS certified recycled aluminium pen set is the perfect combination of low impact and style. Made with recycled aluminium, this pen not only looks great but also helps reduce the environmental impact. Its sleek and modern design is sure to impress, making it the perfect writing instrument for any occasion. A guaranteed 1200 metre smooth writing experience with blue Dokumental ink. The rollerball has 400 metre writing length. Made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled materials. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. Total recycled content: 17% based on total item weight. Packed in FSC®certified sleeve box.





General information	
Brand	Swiss Peak
PMS main colour	Black
Item Dimensions	14 x ø 1,2 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	41,6
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Print Width Default MM	50
Max Print Height Default MM	5
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	50 x 5 mm
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	next to clip
Color	black
_Color_Hex	#3D332B
Item Height CM	14
Item Diameter CM	1,2
Item Box Length CM	16,8
Item Box Width CM	5,3
Item Box Height CM	2,2
Item Box Dimensions	16,8 x 5,3 x 2,2 cm
Ink Color	Blue
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Recycled Aluminium, Steel
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	65,9
Outer Carton Length CM	38
Outer Carton Width CM	30
Outer Carton Height CM	25,5
Outer Carton Dimensions	38 x 30 x 25,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	6,7
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	7,4
All Print Codes	Laser Engraving 1, Pad Print Low
Print Code Default	Laser Engraving 1
Variable Data Printing	true
Custom Sleeve	true
Gift Wrapping	true